LET US
YOUR FIBRE
NETWORKS
Exclusively designed for Aerial Pole Mounting, Optical Splitting, Termination of Aerial
Drop Cables and Branch Splicing of FTTH Distribution Cables. The 24 fibre Aerial Box is
designed with a separate lockable access compartment for the fibre splicing activities,
and is easy to install and designed for long term performance.
Features

Colour Black Type of installation Pole-mount
MECHANICAL LAYOUT
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N DESCRIPTION
TEN-FAB2-24SCA81 FTTH aerial box 24 ports with 1 x 1:8 splitter (with adapters)
TEN-FAB2-24SCA82 FTTH aerial box 24 ports with 2 x 1:8 splitter
TEN-FAB2-24SCA83         FTTH aerial box 24 ports with 3 x 1:8 splitter
TEN-FAB2-24SCA0            FTTH aerial box 24 ports, no splitters, 24 SC/APC adapters
10.5
84.5 232
3
0